Jets - Summer 2011
Thursday, 6/9/11 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets ofojaf1f-1-1- 2
SDA Church 3[18]0(3]-]-]- 14
Thursday, 6/23/11 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Tainted Glove 0]0|0(4]3]|0|5 12
Jets 410|0(f0]4]2]|0 10
Thursday, 6/30/11 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets 0[2]1(3|3]0]2 11
Foul Balls 711]1(0]0]0|O 9
Thursday, 7/7/11 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets o[oj2|6|0]1]1 10
Finish Line Tire & Auto ojofofofof1(o0 1
Thursday, 7/14/11 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Hot Wings - TMI XX-Crispy 214(9(5(-|-1- 20
Jets 110|0|2]|-]-]- 3
Thursday, 7/28/11 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 Final
SDA Church 4(0|1]0(f(1]0]2|f0]1 9
Jets 0[0]0f3]|0]J0|5]/0]2 10
Thursday, 8/4/11 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Suwanee Dental Care 414(2|0f0f0|4 14
Jets 0[0]4(2]3]0]3 12
Thursday, 8/11/11 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets of3f1f{of1{4fo0 9
Tainted Glove 0j]0]|2|5(4]4]0 15
Thursday, 8/18/11 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 Final
Jets 410|3|0|1|0]|0||4 12
Suwanee Dental Care 210]13|0f2|0|1{|0 8
Thursday, 8/25/11 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
American Gladiators 2111(9 (3| -|-|- 25
Jets 71516(5-]-]- 23




